F-79
To Order (Specify Model Number)
CAPACITY MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
5 lb 2.3 kgf LC509-005 $295 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
10 lb 4.5 kgf LC509-010 295 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
15 lb 6.8 kgf LC509-015 295 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
25 lb 11 kgf LC509-025 295 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
50 lb 23 kgf LC509-050 295 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
100 lb 45 kgf LC509-100 295 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
AMPLIFIED VOLTAGE OUTPUT
BEAM-TYPE LOAD CELLS
� Lightweight Aluminum
Construction